Cennik zabiegów sterylizacji i kastracji w 2024 r.

	ZABIEG
	CENA ZABIEGU BRUTTO
	DOFINANSOWANIE z Gminy Brzozie

	Sterylizacja kotki
	200,00 zł
	100,00 zł

	Kastracja kota
	80,00 zł
	40,00 zł

	Sterylizacja suki:

	
	

	Do 10 kg
	 250,00 zł
	100,00 zł

	11-25 kg
	280,00 zł
	100,00 zł

	Powyżej 25 kg
	 400,00 zł
	100,00 zł

	Kastracja psa:

	
	

	Do 10 kg
	 120,00 zł
	60,00 zł

	11-25 kg
	 150,00 zł
	75,00 zł

	Powyżej 25 kg
	 200,00 zł
	100,00 zł






 

